Name

Ruck

Russel

Klaus
Schiechel
Guilherme
Meggyesi
Zimmermann

Benders
Wang
Sepp
Widmann
Schroeter

Troncoso
Wellenhofer
Uiker
Pearce
Zicker
Stellmach
Martinez
Wacker

Leiger
Galuschky
Bock
Altenrieder
Pixis
Zimmermann
Csonka
Brader
Wittmann
Li

Scheel
Balogh
Richter
Wendlinger
Vornehm
Tatzko

Steuer
Wenz
Letzgus

Diem
Kober
Sauerer
Reumann
Ried
Schuster

Vorname

Jan-Steffen
Philip

Felix
Leandro
Domingos
Marton
Elias

Florian
Dias
Dominik
Lorenz
Louis

Inigo
Julius
Emil
Martin
Peter
Philipp
Cosme
Kilian

Raffael
Lukas
Lukas
Simon
Raphael
Felix
Balint
Elias
Simon
Bowen
Jona
Tibor
Benjamin
Raphael
Maximilian
Jonte

Julian
Francesco
Adrien

Julius
Marius
Gustavo
David
Philipp
Leon

Verein

Fechtclub Firth
TV Feldkirchen
TSV Neu-Ulm

MTYV Ingolstadt

TSV Ottobrunn
ESV Neuaubing

TV Feldkirchen
MTYV Ingolstadt
MTYV Minchen
TV Feldkirchen
TSV Trudering

TSV Trudering
TSV Trudering
MTV Minchen
MTV Minchen
Sportfechten Laim
TSV Trudering
TSV Trudering
TSV Trudering

MTYV Ingolstadt
FechtClub Miinchen
TSG Flssen

MTV Minchen
FechtClub Minchen
TSV Trudering

TSV Bad Reichenhall
SBR DJK Rosenheim
MTYV Ingolstadt

MTYV Ingolstadt

MTYV Ingolstadt

TSV Trudering

TSV Trudering

TSV Trudering

MTV Munchen
Fechtclub Firth

FechtClub Miinchen
MTV Miinchen
TSV Bad Reichenhall

FechtClub Minchen
TSV Bad Reichenhall
MTV Minchen

TSV Bad Reichenhall
ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
1999

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend

B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend

B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend

Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiler

Schiler
Schiler
Schiler

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Platz
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